—

N

) IND)

i o e
AR e U

AN 911030

Bl i
g o ’

IR - AR i fear, T
(A)STANDARD FROM OF Aﬁgﬂ_ﬂﬁi 124 / 2061

i Notes on standard Form of Agreement.
The Agreement'should incorporate any cosrection of Modification to the Bid resulting from
Corrections of errors (Instructions to Bidders. Clause 26)

& STANDARD FROM : AGREEMENT ‘
na Letter No.834 WE dated

Rate Approved by Chief Engincer-1, RWD, Bihar, Pat
28.03.2022 on 3.11 % (Three Point One One Percent) below.

Agreement No ——,E‘—QZ--- S.B.D:—gé)Zl-ZZ

This Agreement made the - . day of
Engineer,RWD,Works Division, Sherghati (herein after called “the Employer”) of
the one part,and ~ KANHAIYA KUMAR, AT- VILL- AMRA, PO-
SOHAIPUR, GAYA called the Contractor” of the other part) Where as the
employer 1S dcsifour that the contrgcgor Execute TO1 to Sohrai Bigha-2.000 km
Block- Amas under MMGSY (Gen) [Name and identification number of

contract](hereinafter called the work) and the employer has accepted the Bid by
he execution and completion of such works and the remedying

n at a cost of Rupees- 15443585.00 (One Crore fifty four

the contractor for t
of any defects thereli

lakh forty three thousand five hundred eighty five only.) N ~N—
Erecut iy Lisiniest
't

’{cmhojyﬁ‘f s waA, kt:e
B M‘F’{)\/g (W) D:\-:%

heranat
L ad A\

Scanned with CamScanner

8



